## The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd.

7, Lyons Range, Kolkata - 700 001
Phone: +91 33 4025 3000, Fax: +91 33 4025 3030 / 3017
Website: www.cse-india.com, E-mail: cseadmn@cse-india.com
CIN: U67120WB1923PLC004707

27<sup>th</sup> January 2025

## **NOTICE**

Sub: The relaxation in compliance norms for revocation, further listing and option for voluntary delisting of CSE listed companies

To all Listed Companies

In continuation to our earlier Notice dated 17<sup>th</sup> January 2025, this is to inform that opportunity as per the said notice dated 17<sup>th</sup> January 2025 is applicable for applications received from 17<sup>th</sup> January 2025 to 17<sup>th</sup> February 2025.

This is for information and necessary action.

For The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd.

**CFO**